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In 2017, the current account of the balance of payments recorded a deficit amounting to US$ 562.07 million, the capital

account registered a deficit of US$ 21.35 million, and the financial account recorded a net capital inflow of US$ 507.61

million.

Balance of payments of the Republic of Moldova (BPM6), main aggregates (US$ million)

CURRENT ACCOUNT

Goods

Services

Primary income

Secondary income

CAPITAL ACCOUNT

Net borrowing (current and capital account

balance)

FINANCIAL ACCOUNT

Direct investment, net

Portfolio investment, net

Financial derivatives, net

Other investment, net

Change in reserve assets

Net errors and omissions

2013*

-490.31

-3,138.41

152.05

894.13

1,601.92

107.10

-383.21

-298.40

-211.12

-2.98

-0.11

-366.24

282.05

84.81

2014*

-568.30

-3,040.71

127.15

822.33

1,522.93

147.18

-421.12

-460.71

-301.03

-7.23

-0.61

386.61

-538.45

-39.59

2015*

-462.84

-2,123.73

132.27

449.48

1,079.14

54.87

-407.97

-458.77

-208.84

-4.04

-0.70

61.30

-306.49

-50.80

2016*

-284.69

-2,087.99

229.20

455.01

1,119.09

-18.14

-302.83

-373.01

-81.50

-0.36

0.49

-822.78

531.14

-70.18

2017*

-562.07

-2,569.06

316.95

556.57

1,133.47

-21.35

-583.42

-507.61

-149.78

-0.27

-0.43

-888.33

531.20

75.81

2017 /2016

(%)

197.4

123.0

138.3

122.3

101.3

7.7

192.7

136.1

183.8

75.0

108.0

100.0
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*revised data

Time series in the Interactive database:

Balance of payments (BPM6)
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