

31.10.2018

Balance of payments for 2017 (final data)

Balance of payments for 2017 (final data) ^[1]

In 2017, the current account of the balance of payments recorded a deficit amounting to US\$ 562.07 million, the capital account registered a deficit of US\$ 21.35 million, and the financial account recorded a net capital inflow of US\$ 507.61 million.

Balance of payments of the Republic of Moldova (BPM6), main aggregates (US\$ million)

	2013*	2014*	2015*	2016*	2017*	2017 / 2016 (%)
CURRENT ACCOUNT	-490.31	-568.30	-462.84	-284.69	-562.07	197.4
Goods	-3,138.41	-3,040.71	-2,123.73	-2,087.99	-2,569.06	123.0
Services	152.05	127.15	132.27	229.20	316.95	138.3
Primary income	894.13	822.33	449.48	455.01	556.57	122.3
Secondary income	1,601.92	1,522.93	1,079.14	1,119.09	1,133.47	101.3
CAPITAL ACCOUNT	107.10	147.18	54.87	-18.14	-21.35	117.7
Net borrowing (current and capital account balance)	-383.21	-421.12	-407.97	-302.83	-583.42	192.7
FINANCIAL ACCOUNT	-298.40	-460.71	-458.77	-373.01	-507.61	136.1
Direct investment, net	-211.12	-301.03	-208.84	-81.50	-149.78	183.8
Portfolio investment, net	-2.98	-7.23	-4.04	-0.36	-0.27	75.0
Financial derivatives, net	-0.11	-0.61	-0.70	0.49	-0.43	-
Other investment, net	-366.24	386.61	61.30	-822.78	-888.33	108.0
Change in reserve assets	282.05	-538.45	-306.49	531.14	531.20	100.0
Net errors and omissions	84.81	-39.59	-50.80	-70.18	75.81	-

*revised data

Time series in the Interactive database:

Balance of payments (BPM6) [2]

Vezi și

Tag-uri

[statistics](#) [3]

[balance of payments](#) [4]

[macroeconomic indicators](#) [5]

[external sector](#) [6]

[current account](#) [7]

[external trade](#) [8]

[export](#) [9]

[import](#) [10]

[remittances](#) [11]

[financial account](#) [12]

[foreign direct investment](#) [13]

[loans](#) [14]

Sursa URL:

<http://bnm.md/ro/node/57952>

Legături conexe:

[1] http://bnm.md/files/02_BP_2017_eng.pdf [2] <http://bnm.md/bdi/pages/reports/dbp/DBP17.xhtml?id=0&lang=en> [3]

[http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=statistics](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=statistics) [4] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=balance of payments](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=balance of payments) [5]

[http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=macroeconomic indicators](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=macroeconomic indicators) [6] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=external sector](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external sector)

[7] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=current account](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=current account) [8] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=external trade](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=external trade)

[9] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=export](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=export) [10] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=import](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=import) [11]

[http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=remittances](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=remittances) [12] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=financial account](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=financial account) [13]

[http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=foreign direct investment](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=foreign direct investment) [14] [http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags\[0\]=loans](http://bnm.md/ro/search?hashtags[0]=loans)